RAL.LI NOVA ZELANDA - 1/32 - 12 ETAPA

[POS| Ne PILOT | Gr. | Copa| T.Etapa [ T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T.Total | ESCUDERIA |  CcoTxe |
1 105 ELOI ROTLLANT WRC 204,84 48,008 33,989 39,712 41,336 41,796 204,84 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
2 106 JOSEP M2 ROTLLANT WRC 211,78 49,664 36,179 42,38 41,092 42,467 211,78 TOT LIMIT TOYOTA
3 82 SIMO SERRA WRC 211,87 47,708 36,026 41,783 42,801 43,551 211,87 PS PEUGEOT
4 139 DAVID VALVERDE AK 232,78 55 38,127 45,829 46,938 46,89 232,78 GASS FERRARI
5 180 JORDI MARTINEZ AK 234,13 51,458 39,015 46,912 47,648 49,096 234,13 MIAU TEAM FERRARI
6 24 LLORENG MARTIN SN 237,70 53,4 40,004 45,725 50,55 48,017 237,70 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
7 40 JAUME MARTINEZ SN 237,88 52,88 40,738 44,835 49,125 50,306 237,88 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
8 121 JOAN LLANES SN 240,26 54,65 40,569 47,858 47,847 49,335 240,26 SCA FERRARI
9 152 TITO GARCIA SN 242,52 54,88 41,831 49,409 47,764 48,635 242,52 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
10 133 LLUIS SANCHEZ SN 244,71 55,902 41,467 47,739 50,287 49,314 244,71 KEIMXTA TEAM FERRARI
11 154 LLUIS RICARD SN 245,53 56,64 41,978 49,263 48,103 49,546 245,53 MIR@COMNEM FERRARI
12 73 DANI SAHBI SN 245,80 56,34 41,157 48,933 49,049 50,325 245,80 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
13 130 JOAN SARSANEDAS SN 246,58 57,38 41,206 49,481 49,634 48,879 246,58 COCOTEAM FERRARI
14 22 ORIOL RIBO N 249,31 59,016 41,614 48,618 49,12 50,938 249,31 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
15 146 XAVIER CAMPS SN 256,47 62,5 41,573 51,193 50,408 50,796 256,47 COCOTEAM FERRARI
16 68 PAU CANONGIA SN 258,34 58,095 43,722 53,442 51,426 51,653 258,34 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
17 187 MARC CUARTERO SN 259,34 60,936 43,527 50,351 53,133 51,392 259,34 . FERRARI
18 101  RAMON BOQUE SN 260,36 61,045 44,632 50,146 52,057 52,475 260,36 PS FERRARI
19 120 JORDI LLANES N 264,56 61,42 45,712 52,973 52,448 52,008 264,56 SCA CITROEN C4
20 163 ALBERT GRANADOS SN 265,01 62,561 44,125 51,77 52,498 54,057 265,01 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
21 162 MARCEL.LI PRAT SN 269,15 59,5 43,333 54,741 51,302 60,273 269,15 CALAFORNIA SLOT FERRARI
22 104 MARC ROCADEMBOSCH N 270,03 63,511 44,873 52,448 55,216 53,98 270,03 TOT LIMIT CITROEN C4
23 51 NESTOR TRONCOSO SN 271,07 61,12 47,38 54,86 55,535 52,17 271,07 LLUM-LLAMP FERRARI
24 80 ASENSIO CAMPOS WRC 271,61 58,88 40,634 45274 46,264 80,56 271,61 PS FERRARI
25 136 JORDI GALLART N 272,43 63,143 48,005 53,293 52,756 55,23 272,43 HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC CITROEN C4
26 43 JOSEP NUNO N 274,10 67,031 45,271 54,358 55,121 52,315 274,10 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
27 4 RAFA BENITO N 275,01 63,62 47,328 55,313 54,028 54,723 275,01 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
28 35 XENIA VALVERDE N 276,59 63,12 49,11 54,446 53,402 56,513 276,59 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
29 119 JOEL REY N 276,72 61,62 52,175 53,876 52,655 56,39 276,72 SCA CITROEN C4
30 12  MAURICI CANONGIA DESF 280,83 64,17 48,098 56,242 56,772 55,545 280,83 LLUM-LLAMP POLO
31 21 JOSEP RIBO N 281,19 62,769 53,162 54,461 55,338 55,464 281,19 LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
32 81 ANDREU SERRAT DESF 283,67 68,679 49,055 55,128 55,813 54,991 283,67 PS POLO
33 117 MIQUEL ORTEGA AK 283,71 64,32 54,741 53,135 54,331 57,185 283,71 TOT LIMIT ASTON MARTIN
34 25 JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA SN 285,05 65,318 52,759 57,222 51,441 58,307 285,05 LLUM-LLAMP MITSUBISHI
35 127 CLAUDI MARTI N 289,95 68,12 50,976 55,288 59,359 56,209 289,95 COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
36 179 SALVADOR COLILLAS DESF 290,02 65,22 49,154 56,064 58,247 61,339 290,02 MIAU TEAM POLO
37 134 SERGI RIGUILLO DESF 290,10 67,122 48,547 59,617 55,555 59,263 290,10 KEIMXTA TEAM POLO
38 172 JORDI ESTRADA WRC 291,54 69,232 51,423 64,401 52,519 53,969 291,54 . FERRARI
39 125 JORDI SANCHEZ DESF 292,00 65,789 52,139 58,82 57,689 57,559 292,00 AS POLO
40 110 MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO DESF 294,94 67,578 49,376 60,504 56,438 61,043 294,94 . POLO
41 46 JOSEP LLUIS VILA DESF 295,68 67,87 51,132 58,92 56,661 61,097 295,68 LLUM-LLAMP POLO



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

158
174
107
156

14
129
142
54
13
135
122
74
17
157
178
151
173
175

194
72
201
184
177
176

DAVID ROCA
JORDI GUBERNA
EDUARD BENITO
LLUIS TORRA
DAVID BENITO
JOAN SOLDEVILA
JEP MARTI
ESTEVE SERRA
FERRAN SOLANS
MONTSE EGEA
JOAN GALLART
XAVIER PONT
DAVID ALVAREZ
JOAN CANONGIA
TONI ESPELT
JAN GUBERNA
MARC ORTEGA

JOSEP ESCORSELL
ROGER ESCORSELL

ELI NUNO

PAU PONT
DOLORS VICENTE
SERGI SERRA
LLUIS ORTIGA
MARC SERRA
JORDI MONEGAL

297,70
297,71
298,88
299,30
299,76
300,48
305,58
306,58
306,96
311,71
311,92
312,74
313,59
314,29
320,08
325,54
326,10
327,44
331,08
335,42
337,01
345,73
348,12
351,92
366,13
376,62

67,854
69,21
69,59

69,706

71,728
76,56
69,81

67,748
70,82

70,692
78,17

71,524
67,97
72,56

71,991

76,168

78,144

76,007

75,882

75,122

81,687

81,527

81,874

93,823

85,433

87,489

52,453
54,869
49,453
51,279
53,965
49,152
52,598
57,214
56,071
52,107
54,776
56,147
59,723
56,586
54,941
59,893
56,288

58,67
51,938
66,464
55,972
59,353
55,613
57,559
62,733
68,955

55,992
58,721
61,784
64,237
57,163
60,235
59,353
58,48
58,203
60,578
59,895
64,238
62,852
63,088
62,496
64,417
64,759
64,554
57,411
63,806
67,182
67,337
66,378
65,507
73,317
74,21

61,574
57,806
59,964
57,418
57,553
57,085
61,213
60,427
61,593
65,367
60,213
61,337
61,257
60,85
67,233
61,161
63,276
65,175
61,688
64,173
65,027
67
74,305
68,547
72,969
73,03

59,826
57,109
58,089
56,662
59,348
57,452
62,608
62,714
60,271
62,963
58,863
59,499
61,786
61,201
63,415
63,896
63,634
63,038
84,156
65,852
67,141
70,518
69,948
66,483
71,677
72,935

297,70
297,71
298,88
299,30
299,76
300,48
305,58
306,58
306,96
311,71
311,92
312,74
313,59
314,29
320,08
325,54
326,10
327,44
331,08
335,42
337,01
345,73
348,12
351,92
366,13
376,62

MIAU TEAM POLO
. POLO
AS POLO
MIAU TEAM POLO
LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
AS CITROEN C4
COCOTEAM CITROEN C4
MIAU TEAM POLO
LLUM-LLAMP POLO
LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA CITROEN C4
MIAU TEAM POLO
LLUM-LLAMP POLO
LLUM-LLAMP POLO
MIAU TEAM POLO
. CITROEN C4
TOT LIMIT CITROEN C4
MITSUBISHI
. PEUGEOT 207
LLUM-LLAMP SUBARU
MIAU TEAM CITROEN C4
LLUM-LLAMP CITROEN C4
MIAU TEAM CITROEN C4
. CITROEN C4
MIAU TEAM CITROEN C4
MITSHUBISHI



