

RAL.LI NOVA ZELANDA - 1/32 - 1ª ETAPA

POS	Nº	PILOT	Gr.	Copa	T.Etapa	T 1	T 2	T 3	T 4	T 5	T.Total	ESCUADERIA	COTXE
1	105	ELOI ROTLLANT	WRC		204,84	48,008	33,989	39,712	41,336	41,796	204,84	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
2	106	JOSEP Mª ROTLLANT	WRC		211,78	49,664	36,179	42,38	41,092	42,467	211,78	TOT LIMIT	TOYOTA
3	82	SIMO SERRA	WRC		211,87	47,708	36,026	41,783	42,801	43,551	211,87	PS	PEUGEOT
4	139	DAVID VALVERDE	AK		232,78	55	38,127	45,829	46,938	46,89	232,78	GASS	FERRARI
5	180	JORDI MARTINEZ	AK		234,13	51,458	39,015	46,912	47,648	49,096	234,13	MIAU TEAM	FERRARI
6	24	LLORENÇ MARTIN	SN		237,70	53,4	40,004	45,725	50,55	48,017	237,70	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
7	40	JAUME MARTINEZ	SN		237,88	52,88	40,738	44,835	49,125	50,306	237,88	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
8	121	JOAN LLANES	SN		240,26	54,65	40,569	47,858	47,847	49,335	240,26	SCA	FERRARI
9	152	TITO GARCIA	SN		242,52	54,88	41,831	49,409	47,764	48,635	242,52	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
10	133	LLUIS SANCHEZ	SN		244,71	55,902	41,467	47,739	50,287	49,314	244,71	KEIMXTA TEAM	FERRARI
11	154	LLUIS RICARD	SN		245,53	56,64	41,978	49,263	48,103	49,546	245,53	MIR@COMNEM	FERRARI
12	73	DANI SAHBI	SN		245,80	56,34	41,157	48,933	49,049	50,325	245,80	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
13	130	JOAN SANSANEDAS	SN		246,58	57,38	41,206	49,481	49,634	48,879	246,58	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
14	22	ORIOI RIBÓ	N		249,31	59,016	41,614	48,618	49,12	50,938	249,31	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
15	146	XAVIER CAMPS	SN		256,47	62,5	41,573	51,193	50,408	50,796	256,47	COCOTEAM	FERRARI
16	68	PAU CANONGIA	SN		258,34	58,095	43,722	53,442	51,426	51,653	258,34	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
17	187	MARC CUARTERO	SN		259,34	60,936	43,527	50,351	53,133	51,392	259,34	.	FERRARI
18	101	RAMON BOQUE	SN		260,36	61,045	44,632	50,146	52,057	52,475	260,36	PS	FERRARI
19	120	JORDI LLANES	N		264,56	61,42	45,712	52,973	52,448	52,008	264,56	SCA	CITROEN C4
20	163	ALBERT GRANADOS	SN		265,01	62,561	44,125	51,77	52,498	54,057	265,01	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
21	162	MARCELLI PRAT	SN		269,15	59,5	43,333	54,741	51,302	60,273	269,15	CALAFORNIA SLOT	FERRARI
22	104	MARC ROCADEMBOSCH	N		270,03	63,511	44,873	52,448	55,216	53,98	270,03	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
23	51	NESTOR TRONCOSO	SN		271,07	61,12	47,38	54,86	55,535	52,17	271,07	LLUM-LLAMP	FERRARI
24	80	ASENSIO CAMPOS	WRC		271,61	58,88	40,634	45,274	46,264	80,56	271,61	PS	FERRARI
25	136	JORDI GALLART	N		272,43	63,143	48,005	53,293	52,756	55,23	272,43	HISP.ANDORRANA-TIC TOC	CITROEN C4
26	43	JOSEP NUÑO	N		274,10	67,031	45,271	54,358	55,121	52,315	274,10	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
27	4	RAFA BENITO	N	V	275,01	63,62	47,328	55,313	54,028	54,723	275,01	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
28	35	XENIA VALVERDE	N	D	276,59	63,12	49,11	54,446	53,402	56,513	276,59	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
29	119	JOEL REY	N		276,72	61,62	52,175	53,876	52,655	56,39	276,72	SCA	CITROEN C4
30	12	MAURICI CANONGIA	DESF		280,83	64,17	48,098	56,242	56,772	55,545	280,83	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
31	21	JOSEP RIBÓ	N	V	281,19	62,769	53,162	54,461	55,338	55,464	281,19	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
32	81	ANDREU SERRAT	DESF		283,67	68,679	49,055	55,128	55,813	54,991	283,67	PS	POLO
33	117	MIQUEL ORTEGA	AK		283,71	64,32	54,741	53,135	54,331	57,185	283,71	TOT LIMIT	ASTON MARTIN
34	25	JUAN MIGUEL RUEDA	SN		285,05	65,318	52,759	57,222	51,441	58,307	285,05	LLUM-LLAMP	MITSUBISHI
35	127	CLAUDI MARTI	N	V	289,95	68,12	50,976	55,288	59,359	56,209	289,95	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
36	179	SALVADOR COLILLAS	DESF		290,02	65,22	49,154	56,064	58,247	61,339	290,02	MIAU TEAM	POLO
37	134	SERGI RIGUILLO	DESF		290,10	67,122	48,547	59,617	55,555	59,263	290,10	KEIMXTA TEAM	POLO
38	172	JORDI ESTRADA	WRC		291,54	69,232	51,423	64,401	52,519	53,969	291,54	.	FERRARI
39	125	JORDI SANCHEZ	DESF		292,00	65,789	52,139	58,82	57,689	57,559	292,00	AS	POLO
40	110	MIQUEL ANGEL SIMO	DESF		294,94	67,578	49,376	60,504	56,438	61,043	294,94	.	POLO
41	46	JOSEP LLUIS VILA	DESF		295,68	67,87	51,132	58,92	56,661	61,097	295,68	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO

42	158	DAVID ROCA	DESF		297,70	67,854	52,453	55,992	61,574	59,826	297,70	MIAU TEAM	POLO
43	174	JORDI GUBERNA	DESF		297,71	69,21	54,869	58,721	57,806	57,109	297,71	.	POLO
44	107	EDUARD BENITO	DESF		298,88	69,59	49,453	61,784	59,964	58,089	298,88	AS	POLO
45	156	LLUIS TORRA	DESF		299,30	69,706	51,279	64,237	57,418	56,662	299,30	MIAU TEAM	POLO
46	6	DAVID BENITO	I	I	299,76	71,728	53,965	57,163	57,553	59,348	299,76	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
47	14	JOAN SOLDEVILA	N	V	300,48	76,56	49,152	60,235	57,085	57,452	300,48	AS	CITROEN C4
48	129	JEP MARTI	I	I	305,58	69,81	52,598	59,353	61,213	62,608	305,58	COCOTEAM	CITROEN C4
49	142	ESTEVE SERRA	DESF		306,58	67,748	57,214	58,48	60,427	62,714	306,58	MIAU TEAM	POLO
50	54	FERRAN SOLANS	DESF		306,96	70,82	56,071	58,203	61,593	60,271	306,96	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
51	13	MONTSE EGEA	N	D-V	311,71	70,692	52,107	60,578	65,367	62,963	311,71	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
52	135	JOAN GALLART	N	V	311,92	78,17	54,776	59,895	60,213	58,863	311,92	SPA-HISPANO ANDORRANA	CITROEN C4
53	122	XAVIER PONT	DESF		312,74	71,524	56,147	64,238	61,337	59,499	312,74	MIAU TEAM	POLO
54	74	DAVID ALVAREZ	DESF		313,59	67,97	59,723	62,852	61,257	61,786	313,59	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
55	17	JOAN CANONGIA	DESF		314,29	72,56	56,586	63,088	60,85	61,201	314,29	LLUM-LLAMP	POLO
56	157	TONI ESPELT	DESF		320,08	71,991	54,941	62,496	67,233	63,415	320,08	MIAU TEAM	POLO
57	178	JAN GUBERNA	N		325,54	76,168	59,893	64,417	61,161	63,896	325,54	.	CITROEN C4
58	151	MARC ORTEGA	I	I	326,10	78,144	56,288	64,759	63,276	63,634	326,10	TOT LIMIT	CITROEN C4
59	173	JOSEP ESCORSELL	SN		327,44	76,007	58,67	64,554	65,175	63,038	327,44	.	MITSUBISHI
60	175	ROGER ESCORSELL	SN		331,08	75,882	51,938	57,411	61,688	84,156	331,08	.	PEUGEOT 207
61	5	ELI NUÑO	N	D	335,42	75,122	66,464	63,806	64,173	65,852	335,42	LLUM-LLAMP	SUBARU
62	194	PAU PONT	I	I	337,01	81,687	55,972	67,182	65,027	67,141	337,01	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
63	72	DOLORS VICENTE	N	D-V	345,73	81,527	59,353	67,337	67	70,518	345,73	LLUM-LLAMP	CITROEN C4
64	201	SERGI SERRA	I	I	348,12	81,874	55,613	66,378	74,305	69,948	348,12	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
65	184	LLUIS ORTIGA	N	V	351,92	93,823	57,559	65,507	68,547	66,483	351,92	.	CITROEN C4
66	177	MARC SERRA	I	I	366,13	85,433	62,733	73,317	72,969	71,677	366,13	MIAU TEAM	CITROEN C4
67	176	JORDI MONEGAL	N		376,62	87,489	68,955	74,21	73,03	72,935	376,62	.	MITSHUBISHI